
List of Faculties/Research Scholars/Students who requested for accommodation are arranged at the following 

locations/Guest House/Hostels as per availability and on first come first serve basis. 

You are requested to confirm your accommodation by paying the tariffs as indicated in the conference website on or 

before 24 November, 2019 in the following bank account. It is to be noted that we are arranging accommodation for 

the guests enlisted under university Guest House type for a maximum duration of 16-20 December, 2019 only.  

Mode of Payment                  : NEFT/Net Banking Mode 

Name of the account           : ORGANIZING CO-CHAIR PREMI 2019 

Bank name and branch         : HDFC Bank, TEZPUR Branch, Tezpur-784001 

Account number                 : 50200037170291 

Account type                         : Current 

IFSC                                      : HDFC0000754 

Purpose/comment                 : Participants Name and Paper IDs (if any) separated by a comma 

 

For any enquiry, regarding accommodations please contact at premi19.ac@gmail.com or call 8822424705 and 

8011544451. 

 

Looking forward to see you soon at Tezpur University. 

 

Thanking you, 

Best Regards 

Accommodation Committee, PReMI-2019  

Tezpur University, Napaam 

Tezpur, Assam 

 

 

Tariffs of different types of rooms: 

Location Room Type Guest per room Per day Tariffs  

TU Guest House  Deluxe* Double occupancy 

(shared) 

 Rs. 500/- for each person 

AC Dormitory* (shared) Rs. 400 /- for each person  

NERIWALM Guest House AC  Double occupancy  

(shared) 

 Rs. 1000/- for each person   

Non-AC Single occupancy Rs. 500/- for one person 

TU Hostels Single Room  Single occupancy  Rs. 400/- for one person 

 

*http://www.tezu.ernet.in/guesthouse/Guest_House_Charges.pdf 

 

 

 

 

 

file:///D:/Ph.D/9th%20semester/Extra/PReMI/Accomodation/Final/premi19.ac@gmail.com
http://www.tezu.ernet.in/guesthouse/Guest_House_Charges.pdf


Accommodation List of Registered Authors/ Faculties 

Sl. No. Name Address Check-in Date  Check-out Date 
Accommodation 

Venue 

Accommodation 

Type 

1. 1 Dipti Patra 
NIT Rourkela 

dpatra@nitrkl.ac.in 
17 Dec. 2019 21 Dec. 2019 

TU Guest House 

 

Deluxe 

(Shared) 

2. 2 SharadA S Bhat 

Government First Grade College 

Ankola 

sharadasbhat@gmail.com 

17 Dec. 2019 21 Dec. 2019 
Deluxe 

(Shared) 

3. 3 Pournami P N 

National Institute Of Technology 

Calicut, Kerala, India 

pournamipn@nitc.ac.in 

16 Dec. 2019 21 Dec. 2019 
TU Guest House 

 

Deluxe 

(Shared) 

4. 4 Somsukla Maiti 
CSIR-CEERI 

somsuklamaiti@gmail.com 
16 Dec. 2019 21 Dec. 2019 

Deluxe 

(Shared) 

5. 5 Dimpee Baruah 
Dibrugarh University 

dimpeebaruah2005@gmail.com 
18 Dec. 2019 20 Dec. 2019 

TU Guest House 

  

Deluxe 

(Shared) 

6. 6 Lipi B Mahanta 
IASST, Guwahati 

lbmahanta@iasst.gov.in 
17 Dec. 2019 20 Dec. 2019 

Deluxe 

(Shared) 

7. 7 Damodar Edla 
NIT Goa  

dr.reddy@nitgoa.ac.in 
17 Dec. 2019 19 Dec. 2019 NERIWALAM 

Guest House, 

Tezpur 

 

AC1 

(shared)  

8. 8 Shiv Ram Dubey 

Indian Institute of Information 

Technology, Sri City, A.P. 

srdubey@iiits.in 

17 Dec. 2019 19 Dec. 2019 

9. 9 
Santosh Kumar 

Bharti 

Pandit Deendayal Petroleum 

University Gandhinagar 

sbharti1984@gmail.com 

16 Dec. 2019 20 Dec. 2019 NERIWALAM 

Guest House, 

Tezpur 

 

AC2 

(shared)  

10. 1

0 
Samir Patel 

School of Technology, Pandit 

Deendayal Petroleum University 

samir.patel@sot.pdpu.ac.in 

16 Dec. 2019 20 Dec. 2019 

11. 1

1 

Ashish 

Phophalia 

IIIT Vadodara, 

ashish_p@iiitvadodara.ac.in 
17 Dec. 2019 21 Dec. 2019 NERIWALAM 

Guest House, 

Tezpur 

 

AC3 

(shared)  12. 1

2 
Sapan H Mankad 

Institute of Technology, Nirma 

University, Ahmedabad 

sapanmankad@nirmauni.ac.in 

16 Dec. 2019 20 Dec. 2019 

13. 1

3 

Balaji Rao 

Katika 

EEE Dept IIT Guwahati 

k.balaji@iitg.ac.in 
16 Dec. 2019 19 Dec. 2019 TU Guest House AC Dormitory 

14. 1

4 
Biswajit Jana 

Maulana Abul Kalam Azad 

University Of Technology, West 

Bengal 

biswajit.cseng2012@gmail.com 

16 Dec. 2019 20 Dec. 2019 TU Guest House AC Dormitory 

15. 1

5 
Sisir Kumar Jena 

Indian Institute of Technology 

Guwahati,  

sisir.jena@iitg.ac.in 

16 Dec. 2019 20 Dec. 2019 TU Guest House AC Dormitory  

16. 1

6 
Alok Singh 

University of Hyderabad 

alok.jk@gmail.com 
17 Dec. 2019 21 Dec. 2019 

NERIWALAM 

Guest House, 

Tezpur 

 

NON AC 

( Single Room) 



17. 1

7 

Siddhartha 

Bhattacharyya 

RCC Institute of Information 

Technology, Kolkata 

dr.siddhartha.bhattacharyya@gm

ail.com 

17 Dec. 2019 19 Dec. 2019 

NERIWALAM 

Guest House, 

Tezpur 

 

NON AC 

( Single Room) 

18. 2

1 
Kaushik Roy 

West Bengal State University, 

Barasat 

kaushik.mrg@gmail.com 

17 Dec. 2019 19 Dec. 2019 Men’s  Hostel 
Single Room 

(R.S Hostel) 

19. 2

2 
G. Jeyakumar 

Amrita School of Engineering 

Coimbatore 

g_jeyakumar@cb.amrita.edu 

17 Dec. 2019 19 Dec. 2019 Men’s  Hostel 
Single Room 

(R.S Hostel) 

20. 2

3 

Shashidhar G. 

Koolagudi 

National Institute of Technology 

Karnataka Surathkal 

koolagudi@nitk.edu.in 

16 Dec. 2019 20 Dec. 2019 

NERIWALAM 

Guest House, 

Tezpur 

NON AC 

( Single Room) 

21. 2

4 

Jnanendra Prasad 

Sarkar 

L & T Infotech Ltd. 

jpsarkar.mcse@gmail.com 
19 Dec. 2019 21 Dec. 2019 TU Guest House AC Dormitory 

22. 2

5 

Rabinder Kumar 

Prasad 

Dibrugarh University 

rkp@dibru.ac.in 
17 Dec. 2019 21 Dec. 2019 Men’s  Hostel 

Single Room 

(R.S Hostel) 

23. 2

6 
Srinibas Rana 

Jalpaiguri Govt. Engineering 

College 

srinibas.rana@cse.jgec.ac.in 

17 Dec. 2019 18 Dec. 2019 TU Guest House AC Dormitory 

24. 2

7 
Udhaykuma R S 

Saveetha College of Engineering 

mailtoudhay@gmail.com 
17 Dec. 2019 19 Dec. 2019 TU Guest House AC Dormitory 

25. 2

8 

Chinmayee 

Hazarika 

Girijananda Institute of 

Management and Technology 

chinmayeeh0412@gmail.com 

16 Dec. 2019 21 Dec. 2019 Women’s Hostel 
Single Room 

(R.S Hostel) 
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Accommodation at Women’s Hostel for Female Authors/Students 

Sl. No. Name Address 
Arrival & 

Leaving Dates 

Accommodation 

venue 

Accommodation 

Type 

1.  
Kiran 

bandagar 

University of Hyderabad 

bandagar.kiran30@gmail.com 
Dec 17-21 

Women’s Hostel Single Room 

2.  
Sumona 

Biswas 

IIIT GUWAHATI 

sumona@iiitg.ac.in 
Dec 17-21 

3.  
Kakuli Mishra  Jadavpur University 

kakulimishra.94@gmail.com 
Dec 17-20 

4.  
Debamita 

Kumar 

Indian Statistical Institute 

debamita.kumar@gmail.com 
Dec 16-20 

5.  
Shikha Baghel IIT Guwahati 

shikha.baghel@iitg.ac.in 
Dec 16-21 

6.  
Hemani Parikh School of Technology, PDPU 

hemanishah31@gmail.com 
Dec 16-20 

7.  

Nimra Memon Pandit Deendayal Petroleum 

University (PDPU), Gujarat 

nimra3091@gmail.com 

Dec 16-20 

8.  
Priyanka Roy IIT(ISM) Dhanbad 

priyankarooy@gmail.com 
Dec 16-21 

9.  

Soumya Sara 

John 

Indian Institute of Space Science 

and Technology, Kerala 

soumyasara100@gmail.com 

Dec 17-19 

10.  

Ankita Dhar WEST BENGAL STATE 

UNIVERSITY 

ankita.ankie@gmail.com 

Dec 16-20 

11.  
Namrata Pant  IIT Jodhpur  

namratapant15@gmail.com 
Dec 18-19 

12.  

Rimjhim 

Padam Singh 

Visvesvaraya National Institute of 

Technology, Nagpur 

rimjhimsingh1012@gmail.com 

Dec 19-20 

13.  
Ananya 

Choudhury 

Gauhati University 

ananya.apr@gmail.com 
Dec 18-20 

14.  

Purvi Koringa Dhirubhai Ambani Institute of 

Inform. and Comm.  Technology 

purvi.koringa@gmail.com 

Dec 16-22 

15.  
Ankita Mandal ISI Kolkata 

amandal@isical.ac.in 
Dec 16-18 
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Accommodation at Men’s Hostel for Male Authors/Students 

Sl. No. Name Address 
Arrival & Leaving 

Dates 

Accommodation 

venue 

Accommodation 

Type 

1.  
Abhimanyu Bar University of Hyderabad 

abhi16@uohyd.ac.in 
Dec 17-21 

Men’s Hostel Single Room 

2.  
Dammu Preetam 

Prabhu Srikar 

University of Hyderabad 

preetam.srikar@gmail.com 
Dec 17-20 

3.  
Ritwik Malla University of Hyderabad 

ritwikmalla@gmail.com 
Dec 17-19 

4.  
Vijaikumar M Indian Institute of Science 

vijaikumar@iisc.ac.in 
Dec 16-22 

5.  
Junaid Alam University of Hyderabad 

alam.junaid.aj1994@gmail.com 
Dec 16-21 

6.  
Himadri Sekhar 

Bhunia 

IIT Kharagpur  

hb.pku08@gmail.com 
Dec 15-21 

7.  
Ritankar Das Indian Statistical Institute 

hireek@gmail.com 
Dec 17-21 

8.  
Bidyut Kumar 

Patra 

National Institute of Technology 

Rourklea, bidyut76@gmail.com 
Dec 16-21 

9.  

Naveen Saini INDIAN INSTITUTE OF 

TECHNOLOGY PATNA, 

nsaini1988@gmail.com 

Dec 16-21 

10.  
Vijay Deshpande IIIT Vadodara 

201761003@iiitvadodara.ac.in 
Dec 16-20 

11.  
Himanshu 

Buckchash 

IIT Roorkee 

hbuckchash@cs.iitr.ac.in 
Dec 19-20 

12.  
Mrinmoy 

Bhattacharjee 

IIT Guwahati 

mrin.mb@gmail.com 
Dec 16-21 

13.  
Madhusudan Paul Visva-Bharati, Santiniketan 

madhusudan@iitg.ac.in 
Dec 16-21 

14.  
Loitongbam 

Sanayai Meetei 

NIT Silchar 

loisanayai@gmail.com 
Dec 17-19 

15.  
JAMIMAMUL 

BAKAS 

NIT Rourkela 

jamimamulbakas@gmail.com 
Dec 16-21 

16.  

Umesh Rajesh 

Ramchandani 

Vivekananda Education Society's 

Institute of Technology 

2015umesh.ramchandani@ves.ac.in 

Dec 18-21 

17.  
Himadri 

Mukherjee 

West Bengal State University 

himadrim027@mail.com 
Dec 16-20 

18.  
Prashant Gidde CSIR-CEERI Pilani 

prashantpsg1@gmail.com 
Dec 17-21 

19.  

Pavankumar 

Yellamraju 

Indian Institute of Information 

Technology Vadodara 

201552028@iiitvadodara.ac.in 

Dec 15-22 

20.  
Pradipta Sasmal IIT Guwahati 

s.pradipta@iitg.ac.in 
Dec 17-20 

21.  
Alexy Bhowmick Assam Donbosco University 

bhowmickalexy@gmail.com 
Dec 17-20 

22.  
Debashis Jyotishi IIT Guwahati 

debasish.jyotishi07@iitg.ac.in 

Dec 17-20 

23.  
Debajit Sarma IIT Guwahati 

s.debajit@iitg.ac.in 

Dec 17-20 
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